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Kennedy DELTA SANDER PAD HOOK--

-LOOP AL/OX P60
Specifications Details
Brand Kennedy
Disc Size 88mm x 93mm

Vacuum Hole Design
Backing Material
Width

Length

Grit

Product Number

Abrasive Material

6 Hole

Paper

93 mm

88 mm

P60
KEN21984GTS

Aluminium Oxide
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